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Book Cover Set

£6.00

Book Cover Large £1.00
Book Cover Small £0.80

Plastic Wallets
Ruler 30 cm
Ruler 15 cm
Ruler 45 cm
Dividers
Paperclips

Erasers

Sharpeners
Compasses
Colour Pencils
Calculator
Post it Notes
Graph Paper
Protractors
Set Squares
HB Pencils
All Pencil Cases
School Tie

Geometry Set

£0.10
£0.30
£0.25
£0.35
£0.50
£0.02
£0.20
£0.30
£0.40
£0.50
£1.00
£10.00
£0.50
£0.05
£0.20
£0.20
£0.15
£1.00
£10.00
£3.00

A4 Folders £1.00
A4 Pad £1.00
AS Notepad £0.50
Berol Pens £0.50
Gel Pens £0.50
Cartridge Pens £2.00
Ink Rollerball Pens £1.20
Cartridges Blue £0.20
Red Biros £0.15
Highlighters £0.50
Revision cards £2.00
Pritt Stick £1.00
Folders £1.00
4 highlighters £1.50
Cylinder pencil case £1.50
Art fine liner pens  £0.20p
Lever arch folders  £2.00




