STUDENT SERVICES

STATIONERY PRICE LIST

Book Cover Set	£6.00	A4 Folders	£1.00
Book Cover Large	£1.00	A4 Pad	£1.00
Book Cover Small	£0.80	A5 Notepad	£0.50
Plastic Wallets	£0.10	Berol Pens	£0.50
Ruler 30 cm	£0.30	Gel Pens	£0.50
Ruler 15 cm	£0.25	Cartridge Pens	£2.00
Ruler 45 cm	£0.35	Ink Rollerball Pens £1.20	
Dividers	£0.50	Cartridges Blue	£0.20
Paperclips	£0.02	Red Biros	£0.15
Erasers	£0.20	Highlighters	£0.50
	£0.30	Revision cards	£2.00
Sharpeners	£0.40	Pritt Stick	£1.00
Compasses	£0.50	Folders	£1.00
Colour Pencils	£1.00	4 highlighters	£1.50
Calculator	£10.00	Cylinder pencil case £1.50	
Post it Notes	£0.50	Art fine liner pens	£0.20p
Graph Paper	£0.05	Lever arch folders	£2.00
Protractors	£0.20		N.
Set Squares	£0.20		

£0.15

£1.00

£10.00

£3.00

HB Pencils

School Tie

Geometry Set

All Pencil Cases

